
PURCHASE DTVISION
Advice for approval for oedit to supplier

hepared byL0 8 1.\- a.

(s
lc\Lm Project

fn

Serial no.
Supplier name

HO inward no.
Firm/Company

HO received date
PO/WO dare \b \8 lo-.' PO/WO No 1\o<r Scan ID

SI no Bill no. Bill dare Bill amount Original attached
l.

e-C zq 5 18 E Lt-_ 6 ( 6.\ U Wyei-;No-
o Yes o No

3

oYes o No
4

Amount A - Billi
oYes o No

total (Excluding Transport & Hamali Charges)

Proofofdelivery by way ot o DCs/bill tr Steel
5 s6. (o

report o RMC pour repon D Solid b Iock report o Installation report
MRN
nos.: \\o tq8 Proof ofdelivery es oNo

matches MRN
Amount B -Other Credits : Transportation charges

Amount C -Other Debits :

Amount D (D=A+B -C) - Amount to be credited to the supplier:

Amount E - PO / WO value: 6 1(6,t0
Amounl F - Differen ce (A - E):

qlso 9o
Quantity received as per PO /WO 2_ rqqSoYes o Excess received received o Part received
Close PO / WO oY o - wait for balance material D Other
Payment - due date

Remarks:
Lq t ')JL-
P*t

Approved by Purchase Officer Purchase MD
M

Accountant Accounts
Name: cDo{r
Sign: tu
Date

Approval limit Upto 20k Above 20k Above l00k Upto 20k Above 20k

Date:

2.

\f,rl

er\t\04-



,l.s8T, - .



I AX tN!Ol( h

Summit Sales LLP ORIGINAL NVOICE
' #54-187/3 & 4.Il Floor, Sotrarn Maosion M.G.Road Secun&abad - 500003

Email: purchas@rnodiproprties.com

$l,pliq/ Cstt,IF,'Tt*r*t'rtt -- Ciryr tAlri. if!f]f<r'Fidf' f-lq..f:F{triRlt t6 tfr}fsr$rdf f 77
Customer Details Invoice No. 25246

Modi Reality Mallapur LLP

Sy No, 19, Mallapur, Hyderabad" Next to NFC Railway Over Bridge,500076

GSTIN : 36AAEFMI459RIZP PAN AAEFMI459R

Des€nptrotr of Goods HSN/SAC Qt)'

Z 232600 - PLUM-Plumbing - PVC-SWR-Couphng- - lJg 174000

+ vrzI^, - rr-\r'Yr-rrurrunl8 - Lr vL-r,{o r -- -

t8-08-2022

RFn Ifl lhxSi

Req Date I I -08-2022

Rate (;ross 'faxYo Tax Amt

224.t0

90.0q lJ50.0o l8

l2 l .50

5 243 0l)

349000 - PLUM-Ptumbing - PVC-SWR-Coupling - - 39174000 t5 lt0 1.200.00 llt 216.00

Invoicc Date

PO No.

PO Date

91035

t6-08-2022

Loc Req No 193630

t5 83 I,245.00 l839r74000219800 - PLUM-Plumbing - PVC-SWR-Socket Plug

39174000 25 27 0d 675.003 635100 - PLUM-Plumbhg - Rigrd-Elbow- - 50mm - l8

It

9

t0

I

t3

IGST Total Taxable dnouet

Rupees : Six Thousand Nine Hundred Fifty Six and Paise Ten OnIy

for Summit Sales LLP

ts\
r!

Lq1x,t

530.55 530.55 'fotal Irvoice Amount 6,956.10

SutJect to H\derabfld Juflsdtclron
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Author&e.t stg ator.r
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Purchase Order

From Company :

l6-08-2022 3:52;04 ru

ul,llltfftililuflt
Irlodl Reallty ltallapur LLP
S-l-rgZl:$,ll nd floor, Soham Mansion, MG Road, Secunderabad

G S T No. : 36AAEFM1459R1ZP

t7.oE 22 12:41:S3i-
\r

91035 193630

NILQuot€ o

Quote D.te
SupplyTyp€

'I

Summit Sales LLP

5-4-18713&4,II nd floor,Soham Mansion,l'lc Road, Secunderabad

GSTIN 36ACQFS2044C1Z7

0,10-66335551 9618244413

Item NamG

1

1
3

101000 - ptUt't+tumbing - PVC-SWR-Plain Bend- -

1o0mm - Nos

219800 - PLui'l-Plumbing - PVC-SWR-Socket Plug - -
100mm - Nos

232500 - PLUM-Plumblnq - PVC-SWR-Coupling- - 100mm -
l{os

635100 - PLul*l-Plumbing - Rlgid-Elbow- - 50mm - Nos

912300 - PLU -Plumblng - cPvc-FABT-- - 20x15mm - Nos

Doc l{o

Doc Date 16-08-2022

t7-08-2022

Supply

R.ti
L24.OO 0.00 18.00 2,194.80

1

0.00

15.00

15.00

15.00

25.00

25.00

83

90

00

00

00

00

o0

00

0

0

0

0.00

18.00 0

00

1

3

1 ,469

59

79

1,681.50

1,416.00

00

00

00

8

8

8

1

1

1

6.50
4

6 0051

57.00

80.00 18.00

GST AmountDlstl6qtv

Total Ordcr valuG ' ' '

ir:R1-riC'iAILI

\ 
---

Ru Nine Thousand One H and Paise Ni

Termi lnd Condltlons i-

Spoclfic.tlon, All itsms shall b3 of 3udhakar brand/company ',

Paymcnt Tlimr AftcI Delivery E Produdion o, bill ', l-t, '

Tax All taxes includ€d in above ptice i 2-<L
DtllY.ry Ds!. No( Wo*ing DaY.

Dellvory Locatlon Gulmoh8r RBirencl

Suryey No 19, Mallapur, Hydcr8bad NE( to NFC Raitwiy OwI Bridg'

Phona. Contad: Secu,ity 

-, 

Admin 950221 1 ql I

Po.Ellty For D.lry Nil

Transpo.lrtlon TransPod cost shall bo bome by us'

W.rr.nty Nil

Adv.nct P.ld Nil

Othor Tllmt

Compldion Oato

foarumanl
Sccuttty

Romarl(!
tot ,adt

cb'l#'"iqb
Y--

wc rsgcrw thc mln to n{act ibfl}a not cootuming to quarny 8td spodfic8tioB. Fo, G blocl iet no{ol, 503' 504'

5r0li, 506, 507 inbm.l nd *olt PUrPosa.
NA

Nit

Nir

oririn8tinvohc+copyotp.mtotdelivsrybr€quifedtoprocesslnvoiceforpayn€nt.DoNOTs6ndoriginelinvoicsto
AEc.rtrd thc abovc Tcflna And condltlon.

Fd tu',n gb LLP

I

I

')06\ o.E I JJ-

P.g.(t) I Of2

Suppli€r Detalls

xlnd Attn : HamGndr.,Prsbhlk r

Purchase order for the Supply of follolving ltems.

349OOO - PLUM-Plumblng - PVC-SwR-Coupling - -
75mmx45o - Nos

9,15O.90

x.lhpur UP

a



ot2

Purchase Order
l6-0t-2022 3:52:0a r Orbln l / Ofi<t CogY / Purdr.. Div Cotv

gitc.Orlglnal invoi€q mwl bc acnt to HO Offco or Puro-halc site offcs.Ptoof of dellvsry/Dc csn be sant by email.

I
*

rarrtld UE rbovt l.rrB And Coidluons

For Sa/',n L s.l,. LLP

Fot tld FalbPor LLP

w'
l{ame : D*. i JJ_
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Drii\ iil\ ( H, l.,l\

Summit Sales LLP
=5.i-lS' I & i. II Flrror. $[aru ]tausioa til.O.Rml S*underabrd _ .i0000i

i.qi-r i*rios }sstr: - a-.<*

Enail: puniarcg'modipmp.rties.com

eSr$rr_ ]f : 3f .tcQF'sl0*. Jf r 7t
Cusooer Dqih DC No. : Ii58
\todi Rldil \l bpu LLP DCDlrc. t8-08-2022
Sy \r !9. \hlbg. Hlitrabd Nev o NFC Raihrrt Ortr &idgc-i00076

,is]'lli | -:6.$EF}fl {-sgRla

PO No. 9rojj
lPoDlrc. 16.0t.2022

kr',r iTl Tliit
Rcq thrc I t-l)8-2022

ta Rcq No 193530

Dcscrptro.l ofcoods HSN/SAC QF.I I l980rr - PLLIt-phrEbiDg - PYC-S$XSodH Plug -. l00no - Nc 39174000 15 i

9} lB:, . li iniii . .i j!

39r ?.1000
: 5-i-r100 - PLLIf-PtrbiDg- Rigi+Efbos.- - SOnm - Nos 25,.l 9ll:00 - PLtlt-Phohilg - CP\,CFA3T- - 2(hl-ioor - Nq 3917d000 25
-r -U90ff - PLLIt-PIobi4g - PVC-SIfR{oryliag - - 7-irDm\{J. - Nos I 39r?4000 i l5
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